

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-32	218	Version:	3	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Citys Technologies, Inc After School Prog School, and Community Partnerships	grams - Family,
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	·
File created:	3/13/2013				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/13/2013	
Enactment date:	3/13/2013				Enactment #:	13-0449	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contra between the District and CitySpan Technologies, Inc., for the latter to provide software, licensing, project management, and training for capturing student information, defining after school activities, taking attendance and generating reports that are required of the After School Education and Safety (ASES), 21st Century Community Centers (21st CCLC), and the 21st Century High School After School Safety and Enrichment for Teens (ASSETs) Program Grants for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, in the amount of \$7,000.00 for licensing and hosting fees and \$3,000.00 for professional development and training, for a total Contract amount not to exceed \$10,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 12-3218 Professional Services Contract - CitySpan Technologies, Inc After School Programs - Family, School, and Community Partnerships Department						
Contact:	Julia.Ma@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Acti	on	Result
3/13/2013	3	Board o	f Education	1	Ado	pted on the General Consent Report	Pass
Patification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contra between the District and CitySpan Technologies							

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contra between the District and CitySpan Technologies, Inc., for the latter to provide software, licensing, project management, and training for capturing student information, defining after school activities, taking attendance and generating reports that are required of the After School Education and Safety (ASES), 21st Century Community Centers (21st CCLC), and the 21st Century High School After School Safety and Enrichment for Teens (ASSETs) Program Grants for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, in the amount of \$7,000.00 for licensing and hosting fees and \$3,000.00 for professional development and training, for a total Contract amount not to exceed \$10,000.00.

[Enter body here.]